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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Brust Männer
Jugend D
1. Julien Jäger 2009(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:17,14 91

01:04,30 02:17,14
2. Marvin Huth 2009(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:15,05 87

01:04,77 02:15,05
3. Florian Reiter 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:36,66 56

02:36,66

Disqualifikation
Christian Witte 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 11:49 Uhr
Anschlag mit einer Hand
Nicht am Start
Tino Handke 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend C
1. Lars Zhuravskiy 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:57,13 134

00:56,07 01:57,13
2. Tim Lohe 2007(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:31,92 66

01:11,18 02:31,92
3. Janek Bäsler 2007(SB8) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:50,54 59

01:20,01 02:50,54

Nicht am Start
Emilio Eichler 2007 (SB11) SC Potsdam

Jugend B
1. Tim Konzack 2004(SB9) PSV 90 Dessau 01:55,12 171

00:52,29 01:55,12
2. Tim Werner 2004(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 02:19,13 80

01:02,54 02:19,13
3. Felix Schönemann 2004(SB9) PSV 90 Dessau 02:33,71 72

01:12,69 02:33,71

Jugend A
1. Maximilian Brabandt 2003(SB4) SC Potsdam 02:51,52 280

01:15,59 02:51,52
2. Lukas Lange 2002(SB14) USV Halle 01:46,23 195

00:45,95 01:46,23
3. Clemens Maul 2002(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 02:29,94 63

01:04,17 02:29,94

Offene Wertung
1. Daniel Simon 1988(SB12) VSG Darmstadt 1949 01:17,13 573

00:35,79 01:17,13
2. Jan Schreiber 2001(SB9) SC Potsdam 01:19,02 531

00:36,24 01:19,02
3. Maximilian Brabandt 2003(SB4) SC Potsdam 02:51,52 280

01:15,59 02:51,52
4. Alexander Dieterichs 1989(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:41,72 223

00:45,31 01:41,72
5. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 01:42,35 201

00:46,91 01:42,35
6. Lukas Lange 2002(SB14) USV Halle 01:46,23 195

00:45,95 01:46,23
7. Tim Konzack 2004(SB9) PSV 90 Dessau 01:55,12 171

00:52,29 01:55,12
8. Lars Zhuravskiy 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:57,13 134

00:56,07 01:57,13
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
9. Kevin Kirchert 1994(AB) BSV Alfeld 02:02,39 117

00:55,12 02:02,39
10. Julien Jäger 2009(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:17,14 91

01:04,30 02:17,14
11. Marvin Huth 2009(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:15,05 87

01:04,77 02:15,05
12. Tim Werner 2004(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 02:19,13 80

01:02,54 02:19,13
13. Felix Schönemann 2004(SB9) PSV 90 Dessau 02:33,71 72

01:12,69 02:33,71
14. Tim Lohe 2007(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:31,92 66

01:11,18 02:31,92
15. Clemens Maul 2002(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 02:29,94 63

01:04,17 02:29,94
16. Janek Bäsler 2007(SB8) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:50,54 59

01:20,01 02:50,54
17. Florian Reiter 2008(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:36,66 56

02:36,66

Disqualifikation
Christian Witte 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 11:49 Uhr
Anschlag mit einer Hand
Nicht am Start
Emilio Eichler 2007 (SB11) SC Potsdam
Tino Handke 2008 (AB) Berliner Schwimmteam

Startklasse SB14
1. Alexander Dieterichs 1989(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:41,72 223

00:45,31 01:41,72
2. Lukas Lange 2002(SB14) USV Halle 01:46,23 195

00:45,95 01:46,23
3. Julien Jäger 2009(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:17,14 91

01:04,30 02:17,14
4. Tim Lohe 2007(SB14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:31,92 66

01:11,18 02:31,92


